Warragul Results Thursday, 14 March, 2013

LION QUALITY PRODUCTS 12:59PM AUSTRALIAN QUALITY PET FOODS 2:54PM
1 $500.00-140.00-70.00 400 Metres Tier 3 - Maiden 7 $660.00-190.00-95.00 460 Metres Grade 5 T3
Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place
1 ALAN WAY [M] 3 31.10$28.1 3.00L 23.17 28.10 6.50 1 BURNSY'S BRUISER [5] 1 36.20 $12.0 3.00L 26.32 11.40 2.00
2 JENNY ROCKS [M] 5 26.20 $2.60 3.00L 23.35 1.04 2 FAST AS ESCARGOT [5] 8) 8 28.70 $6.00 3.00L 26.50 1.04
3 BERNMAR PAUL [M] 8  30.00 $11.9 4.00L 23.42 2.30 3 SORRY BUDDY [5] 2 31.20%$2.20 6.00L 26.68 1.04
4  MIGHTY ONE [M] 6  30.30$6.40 4.25L 23.43 4 EL RAYA[5] 7  36.10$16.0 7.50L 26.77
5 HILLVIEW JAKE [M] 4 32.70 $3.10 4.50L 23.44 5 DYLAN'S SPECIAL [5] 6 30.30 $6.00 11.00 27.01
6 CELIA'S PUZZLE [M] 2 28.00 $7.00 9.00L 23.73 6 UNO TALKS CHEAP [5] 5 32.50 $5.00 13.00 27.11
7 EASY LOVER [M] 7  31.00$42.7 10.00 23.79 7 TEQUILA SUNSET [5] 4 26.10$7.00 13.00 27.12
8 WATERSHED MISS [M] 1 26.10%$32.4 13.00 23.97 8 ZIPTRAK [5] 3 27.30%$12.0 14.00 27.18
HOT THYME [M]Res. $0.00 HAES-GH5} $10.0
BLITZ 'EM KEATS [M]Res. $0.00 WOT PRICE DANNY [5]Res. $5.00
Time 23.17 Splits 8.41(3) Time 26.32 Splits 6.69(2) 11.62(1)
Trifecta $332.40 Exacta $94.70 Quinella $33.00 First4 $3194.80 RunningDouble $0.00 Trifecta $107.80 Exacta $37.40 Quinella $14.30 First4 $458.70 RunningDouble
$114.50
www.lion.net.au 1:17PM NITRO BURST 3:19PM
2 $500.00-140.00-70.00 400 Metres Tier 3 - Maiden 8 $660.00-190.00-95.00 460 Metres Grade 5T3
Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place
1 MASTER OLLIE [M] 7 32.80 $5.50 3.00L 23.36 5.50 1.60 1 IRONIC TWIST [5] 7 30.30 $10.0 4.75L 26.15 13.20 1.80
2 LUNAR ROVER [M] 1 30.40 $16.4 3.00L 23.54 2.80 2 GRAND COBBLER [5] 5 33.70 $21.0 4.75L 26.44 4.80
3 INFRINGEMENT [M] 6  27.20$8.50 3.25L 23.55 2.10 3 FIRE FIRE (QLD)[5] 1 27.20$3.20 6.50L 26.55 2.00
4 RELLIM LESTA (NSW)[M] 3 31.70 $1.70 6.50L 23.75 4 NORTHERN GUNNA [5] 6 36.60 $3.20 7.50L 26.59
5 TIGER ROCK [M] 4 28.40 $15.3 7.50L 23.81 5 POLLY'S WAY [5] 4 26.20 $6.00 7.50L 26.61
6 GAELIC DREAMER [M] 2) 2 27.30%$12.7 12.00 24.07 6 GOT TO GO [5] 2 30.30$9.00 9.50L 26.72
T UP THE SAINTS [M] 8 33.40 $13.0 7 SIR BLUFF ALOT [5] 8 29.50 $9.00 10.00 26.75
T BEAUTIFUL HUNZY [M] 5 28.40 $36.1 8 RUBY'S LUCKY [5] 3 37.00 $11.0 12.00 26.89
PEBRO-SA-GUNM——— $0.00 MR. MACQUIRE [5]Res. $21.0
ULTRA SMOKEY [M]Res. $0.00 JOIE DE VIVRE [5]Res. $16.0
Time 23.36 Splits 8.38(6) Time 26.15 Splits 6.66(1) 11.63(1)
Trifecta $264.70 Exacta $26.60 Quinella $55.50 First4 $717.80 RunningDouble Trifecta $689.50 Exacta $223.80 Quinella $172.30 First4 $5216.50 RunningDouble
$167.50 $344.40
WILD DOG WINERY 1:34PM METICULOUS LODGE 3:39PM
3 $500.00-140.00-70.00 400 Metres Tier 3 - Maiden 9 $500.00-140.00-70.00 460 Metres Tier 3 - Maiden
Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place
1 SMASH IT [M] 4 33.80$3.00 4.50L 23.10 5.60 1.40 1 CHARLIE SPITZ [M] 8  39.40 $6.00 0.50L 26.92 6.60 1.60
2 PENNY LOVER [M] 3 23.40 $6.50 4.50L 23.38 1.90 2 LITES AND SIRENS [M] 5 28.20 $5.00 0.50L 26.94 2.50
3 BUSH JUSTICE [M] 5 32.30 $16.0 4.75L 23.40 2.00 3 HILADDIE [M] 2 34.30 $12.0 2.00L 27.04 7.20
4 JELLY LEG'S [M] 6  35.30$2.80 6.00L 23.46 4 LOVE LOST [M] 1  29.70$5.00 3.5L27.13
5 BROKEN CONTRACT [M] 2 29.70 $6.00 6.50L 23.50 5 RIPPLEBROOK AL [M] 6 32.40 $3.00 4.75L 27.20
6 GAELIC MELODY [M] 1 28.70 $9.00 7.00L 23.51 6 SECOND EFFORT [M] 3 27.30 $13.0 5.00L 27.23
7 ROUGH CUT [M] 7 35.40 $16.0 11.00 23.77 7 LUCKY PANDA [M] 7 25.80 $13.0 8.50L 27.44
8 WHOLE LOTTA ROSA [M] 8 27.10 $16.0 15.00 24.02 8 ELLIE'S PORTRAIT [M] 4 29.30 $10.0 11.00 27.56
JEFFIE [MIRes. $16.0 *** NO RESERVE ***
BILLY WHITE WOLF [M]Res. $5.00 MARINA'S DIAMOND (NSW)[M] $21.0
Time 23.10 Splits 8.43(4) Time 26.92 Splits 6.65(6) 11.70(6)
Trifecta $152.10 Exacta $25.50 Quinella $19.10 First4 $488.80 RunningDouble $47.60 Trifecta $550.20 Exacta $60.20 Quinella $19.30 First4 $1520.00 RunningDouble
$264.80
TOP CAT VIDEO 1:54PM ASHLEY INSTITUTE OF TRAINING 4:02PM
4 $500.00-140.00-70.00 460 Metres Tier 3 - Maiden 10 $660.00-190.00-95.00 400 Metres Grade 5 T3
Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place
1 POTOMAC [M] 2 29.00$5.00 3.75L 26.33 6.00 1.40 1 ERICA BLACK [5] 5  26.00$8.50 1.25L 23.24 5.20 1.80
2 CHAD'S NITRO [M] 1 32.60 $4.40 3.75L 26.57 1.04 2 MAMA SIENNA [5] 1 28.10 $3.60 1.25L 23.30 1.30
3 COURT'S GIRL [M] 8  24.70 $7.50 9.00L 26.89 5.60 3 DAMAGED GOODS [5] 4 35.20 $13.0 1.75L 23.34 6.70
4 ARVO'S RODRIGO [M] 6  31.00%$12.0 11.00 26.99 4 POWER SPELL [5] 8  33.50%$3.80 5.00L 23.54
5 BUNNERONG LASS [M] 5  32.40$6.00 11.00 27.02 5 POPPY'S RAFFLE [5] 2 30.30$5.50 5.50L 23.57
6 GAELIC BLIZZARD [M] 7 33.60 $11.0 12.00 27.06 6 NELLIE IMLACH [5] 6 27.90 $10.0 6.00L 23.59
7 1ZABELLA'S GIFT [M] 4 29.40 $3.80 15.00 27.24 7 CAMWELL'S COOL [5] 3 26.70 $10.0 7.00L 23.66
8 BROOKE'S ALIGHT [M] 3 26.90$13.0 21.00 27.63 8 HOT MAMA VIBES [5] 7  28.00%$13.0 12.00 23.97
** NO RESERVE *** DENISE MAGIC [5]Res. $4.00
MARINA'S DIAMOND (NSW)[M] $16.0 CHAD'S CHUCKY [5]Res. $10.0
Time 26.33 Splits 6.57(2) 11.38(2) Time 23.24 Splits 8.52(5)
Trifecta $168.60 Exacta $17.40 Quinella $11.90 First4 $849.80 RunningDouble $20.90 Trifecta $417.70 Exacta $16.90 Quinella $14.10 First4 $1318.10 RunningDouble
$54.00
www.hotdogs.com.au 2:12PM PAKENHAMARKET FRUIT + VEG 4.23PM
5 $660.00-190.00-95.00 460 Metres Grade 5 T3 1 1 $660.00-190.00-95.00 400 Metres Grade 5T3
Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place
1 DEVIL'S ART (NSW)[5] 6 27.50%$4.20 3.25L 26.31 3.90 1.20 1 MERCILESS [5] 3 34.10 $4.00 8.00L 23.06 5.80 1.60
2 FAWN CHOW [5] 1 31.80 $7.00 3.25L 26.51 2.40 2 HOT SYND [5] 7 28.10 $4.00 8.00L 23.54 2.30
3 HALLUX (NSW)[5] 7  32.70$21.0 3.75L 26.54 3.20 3 MAJOR AGOGO [5] 4 31.00 $10.0 9.00L 23.62 2.00
4 LEAF CUTTER (NSW)[5] 4 33.10 $16.0 6.00L 26.67 4 BURNSY'S MATE [5] 5 30.60 $16.0 9.00L 23.62
5 SMURF'S JACKO [5] 5 31.30 $3.60 6.00L 26.69 5 MARRY RICH [5] 2 28.30 $4.00 12.00 23.77
6 FIXED TERM (QLD)[5] 8  28.20$4.60 8.50L 26.84 6 IT SO BIG [5] 6  31.70 $8.50 16.00 24.04
7 BURNSY'S STYLE [5] 2 28.00$11.0 9.50L 26.90 7 TAMMY'S LANKAN [5] 1 24.90%$7.50 23.00 24.48
HHEBHY-BIREGH 5] $6.00 T JAY POD [5] 8  29.40 $13.0
WHHBOEAEIReS— $16.0 DENISE MAGIC [5]Res. $4.00
FAST AS ESCARGOT [5]Res. $4.40 SUPER MISTY [5]Res. $13.0
Time 26.31 Splits 6.55(6) 11.33(6) Time 23.06 Splits 8.56(3)
Trifecta $153.10 Exacta $28.80 Quinella $14.40 First4 $578.70 RunningDouble $27.00 Trifecta $101.40 Exacta $25.10 Quinella $13.00 First4 $652.10 RunningDouble $35.60
WWR SAWDUST 2:32PM BIG DOG PRODUCTS 4:42PM
6 $660.00-190.00-95.00 400 Metres Grade 5 T3 1 2 $660.00-190.00-95.00 400 Metres Grade 5 T3
Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place
1 MAD RUSSIAN (NSW)[5] 4 30.80 $6.00 4.50L 22.82 7.80 2.50 1 EL FUTURO J[5] 4 27.10$2.80 4.00L 22.92 4.90 2.10
2 HUN CAN YOU [5] 5 26.20 $12.0 4.50L 23.09 1.70 2 SOUTHWOOD JUMA [5] 7 28.10 $8.50 4.00L 23.16 1.80
3 ARVO'S VIPER [5] 1 33.10 $5.00 6.50L 23.23 1.70 3 SMART DIVIDEND (QLD)[5] 5 27.60 $4.00 4.50L 23.19 1.80
4  MAKIN' WAVES [5] 8  30.10 $7.00 11.00 23.50 4 PATCH IN TIME [5] 2) 2 35.60%$12.0 8.50L 23.45
5 SIZZLIN' FRIZ [5] 6 36.40 $3.50 12.00 23.52 5 SUPER SHY [5] 1 26.60 $13.0 9.50L 23.51
6 PREMIER MAGIC [5] 3 39.10 $13.0 13.00 23.61 6 PADDY BEAR [5] 3 32.90 $7.50 9.50L 23.52
7 ANCIENT HEART [5] 7  34.70$4.20 15.00 23.74 7 NIKITA'S STORM [5] 8  25.00$5.50 14.00 23.75
8 TUDOR PARK [5] 2 31.10$11.0 18.00 23.90 8 SHEZA RUNAWAY 5] 6  26.50%$16.0 21.00 24.20
BRILLIANT BURCOQV [5]Res. $5.50 HEEWESHSY $11.0
CHAD'S CHUCKY [5]Res. $11.0 SUPER MISTY [5]Res. $16.0
Time 22.82 Splits 8.52(5) Time 22.92 Splits 8.30(5)
Trifecta $439.50 Exacta $71.30 Quinella $33.40 First4 $2764.90 RunningDouble Trifecta $96.60 Exacta $17.30 Quinella $6.70 First4 $537.60 RunningDouble $13.20
$19.70
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